
A

Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Madeja Tomasz Chemik Oświęcim 13 9 960 - 1

2 Woźniewicz Paweł Robinson Team 11 7 330 - 2

3 Łyczko Damian FSM Bielsko-Biała 4 5 875 - 3

4 Dzięgło Janusz Beskid Pogórze 8 3 860 - 4

5 Koza Paweł Chemik Oświęcim 3 3 660 - 5

6 Fenski Jacek Południe 6 3 430 - 6

7 Paletko Dariusz Koło Wadowice 9 2 955 - 7

8 Zając Fabian Koło Karaś 10 2 585 - 8

9 Matusiak Janusz Koło Kobiernice 2 2 355 - 9

10 Kurasik Natalia FSM Żylica 5 1 750 - 10

11 Chrzanowski Jan Koło Kęty 12 1 585 - 11

12 Kubica Ireneusz Żywiec Miasto 1 1 350 - 12

13 Szczęsny Paweł Kalwaria Zebrzydowska 7 290 - 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Maśka Janusz

16.08.2020, 14:55

Śliwa Leszek 

Sędzia główny
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Waga
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karne
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1 Kowalczyk Bogusław Koło Wadowice 21 6 875 - 1

2 Pietrzykowsi Zbigniew Beskid Pogórze 23 6 805 - 2

3 Dziedzic Wojciech FSM Bielsko-Biała 22 4 800 - 3

4 Sadowski Leszek Południe 27 4 610 - 4

5 Przygoda Marcin Robinson Team 24 3 470 - 5

6 Stańczyk Krzysztof Chemik Oświęcim 15 3 230 - 6

7 Bożek Władysław Żywiec Miasto 19 2 765 - 7

8 Kruczek Jan Koło Kobiernice 18 2 310 - 8

9 Pyrdziak Bogusław Koło Kęty 16 1 640 - 9

10 Binek Marcin Koło Karaś 17 1 360 - 10

11 Kurasik Martyna FSM Żylica 25 515 - 11

12 Kolasa Stanisław Kalwaria Zebrzydowska 26 150 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Maśka Janusz

16.08.2020, 14:55

Śliwa Leszek 

Sędzia główny
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
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Punkty

karne
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1 Biszof Tomasz Robinson Team 30 16 355 - 1

2 Szafran Rafał Buczkowice Żylica 37 16 250 - 2

3 Pecuch Tomasz FSM Bielsko-Biała 38 11 960 - 3

4 Sadowski Mirosław Południe 39 6 810 - 4

5 Kubica Bartłomiej Żywiec Miasto 35 5 460 - 5

6 Klimek Marek Chemik Oświęcim 29 3 085 - 6

7 Pietrzy Krzysztof Beskid Pogórze 36 2 605 - 7

8 Niehrebecki Janusz Koło Karaś 33 1 805 - 8

9 Dyczek Adam Koło Kobiernice 40 1 760 - 9

10 Tatar Józef Koło Wadowice 31 1 460 - 10

11 Wieczorek Grzegorz Koło Kęty 32 860 - 11

12 Lenik Paweł Kalwaria Zebrzydowska 34 265 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Maśka Janusz

16.08.2020, 14:55

Śliwa Leszek 

Sędzia główny
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Zajęte 
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karne
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1 Dr Biszof Tomasz Robinson Team C-30 16 355 0 1

2 Dr Madeja Tomasz Chemik Oświęcim A-13 9 960 0 1

3 Dr Kowalczyk Bogusław Koło Wadowice B-21 6 875 0 1

4 Ind Szafran Rafał Buczkowice Żylica C-37 16 250 0 2

5 Dr Woźniewicz Paweł Robinson Team A-11 7 330 0 2

6 Dr Pietrzykowsi Zbigniew Beskid Pogórze B-23 6 805 0 2

7 Dr Pecuch Tomasz FSM Bielsko-Biała C-38 11 960 0 3

8 Dr Łyczko Damian FSM Bielsko-Biała A-4 5 875 0 3

9 Dr Dziedzic Wojciech FSM Bielsko-Biała B-22 4 800 0 3

10 Dr Sadowski Mirosław Południe C-39 6 810 0 4

11 Dr Sadowski Leszek Południe B-27 4 610 0 4

12 Dr Dzięgło Janusz Beskid Pogórze A-8 3 860 0 4

13 Dr Kubica Bartłomiej Żywiec Miasto C-35 5 460 0 5

14 Ind Koza Paweł Chemik Oświęcim A-3 3 660 0 5

15 Dr Przygoda Marcin Robinson Team B-24 3 470 0 5

16 Dr Fenski Jacek Południe A-6 3 430 0 6

17 Dr Stańczyk Krzysztof Chemik Oświęcim B-15 3 230 0 6

18 Dr Klimek Marek Chemik Oświęcim C-29 3 085 0 6

19 Dr Paletko Dariusz Koło Wadowice A-9 2 955 0 7

20 Dr Bożek Władysław Żywiec Miasto B-19 2 765 0 7

21 Dr Pietrzy Krzysztof Beskid Pogórze C-36 2 605 0 7

22 Dr Zając Fabian Koło Karaś A-10 2 585 0 8

23 Dr Kruczek Jan Koło Kobiernice B-18 2 310 0 8

24 Dr Niehrebecki Janusz Koło Karaś C-33 1 805 0 8

25 Dr Matusiak Janusz Koło Kobiernice A-2 2 355 0 9

26 Dr Dyczek Adam Koło Kobiernice C-40 1 760 0 9

27 Dr Pyrdziak Bogusław Koło Kęty B-16 1 640 0 9

28 Dr Kurasik Natalia FSM Żylica A-5 1 750 0 10

Grand Prix Okręgu Bielsko-Biała

o Puchar Prezesa ds. Sportu

Kanał Dwory, 16 sierpień 2020 r.

Seniorzy
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Seniorzy
INDYWIDUALNIE

29 Dr Tatar Józef Koło Wadowice C-31 1 460 0 10

30 Dr Binek Marcin Koło Karaś B-17 1 360 0 10

31 Dr Chrzanowski Jan Koło Kęty A-12 1 585 0 11

32 Dr Wieczorek Grzegorz Koło Kęty C-32 860 0 11

33 Dr Kurasik Martyna FSM Żylica B-25 515 0 11

34 Dr Kubica Ireneusz Żywiec Miasto A-1 1 350 0 12

35 Dr Lenik Paweł Kalwaria Zebrzydowska C-34 265 0 12

36 Dr Kolasa Stanisław Kalwaria Zebrzydowska B-26 150 0 12

37 Dr Szczęsny Paweł Kalwaria Zebrzydowska A-7 290 0 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Maśka Janusz

16.08.2020, 14:55

Śliwa Leszek 

Sędzia główny
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Koło PZW

Pkt

sekt

Waga

ryb

Najwyższa

waga ryb

Stano

wisko
Imię i Nazwisko

Pkt

sekt

Waga

ryb

1 Robinson Team 8 27 155 16 355

A-11

B-24

C-30

Woźniewicz Paweł

Przygoda Marcin

Biszof Tomasz

2

5

1

7330

3470

16355

2 FSM Bielsko-Biała 9 22 635 11 960

A-4

B-22

C-38

Łyczko Damian

Dziedzic Wojciech

Pecuch Tomasz

3

3

3

5875

4800

11960

3 Chemik Oświęcim 13 16 275 9 960

A-13

B-15

C-29

Madeja Tomasz

Stańczyk Krzysztof

Klimek Marek

1

6

6

9960

3230

3085

4 Beskid Pogórze 13 13 270 6 805

A-8

B-23

C-36

Dzięgło Janusz

Pietrzykowsi Zbigniew

Pietrzy Krzysztof

4

2

7

3860

6805

2605

5 Południe 14 14 850 6 810

A-6

B-27

C-39

Fenski Jacek

Sadowski Leszek

Sadowski Mirosław

6

4

4

3430

4610

6810

6 Koło Wadowice 18 11 290 6 875

A-9

B-21

C-31

Paletko Dariusz

Kowalczyk Bogusław

Tatar Józef

7

1

10

2955

6875

1460

7 Żywiec Miasto 24 9 575 5 460

A-1

B-19

C-35

Kubica Ireneusz

Bożek Władysław

Kubica Bartłomiej

12

7

5

1350

2765

5460

8 Koło Kobiernice 26 6 425 2 355

A-2

B-18

C-40

Matusiak Janusz

Kruczek Jan

Dyczek Adam

9

8

9

2355

2310

1760

9 Koło Karaś 26 5 750 2 585

A-10

B-17

C-33

Zając Fabian

Binek Marcin

Niehrebecki Janusz

8

10

8

2585

1360

1805

10 Koło Kęty 31 4 085 1 640

A-12

B-16

C-32

Chrzanowski Jan

Pyrdziak Bogusław

Wieczorek Grzegorz

11

9

11

1585

1640

860

11 FSM Żylica 34 2 265 1 750

A-5

B-25

---

Kurasik Natalia

Kurasik Martyna

Brak Zawodnika

10

11

13

1750

515

0

12 Kalwaria Zebrzydowska 37 705 290

A-7

B-26

C-34

Szczęsny Paweł

Kolasa Stanisław

Lenik Paweł

13

12

12

290

150

265

16.08.2020, 14:55

Śliwa Leszek Maśka Janusz

Sędzia głównySędzia sekretarz

Zawodnicy

Klasyfikacja drużynowa
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